The Rhode Island March 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 02, 2020 09:23 AM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION Phone: 4017510160
Address: 2 Douglas Pike
Email: rima@mfgri.com Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Wages

Reported Bills:

H7659



H7666

H7795

H7875

H7877

$2106

$2143

$2297

$2301

S2404

Reported Public Bodies:

Labor and Training, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

House Finance Chair

House Majority Leader

President of Senate



Senate Finance Committee

Senate Majority Leader

Speaker



