# March 2020 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 02, 2020 09:23 AM

### **Contact Information**

Name: RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION Phone: 4017510160

Address: 2 Douglas Pike

Email: rima@mfgri.com Smithfield,RI

02917

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Mar 05, 2020	Salary	\$250.00	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT

## Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

## **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

## Reported Subjects:

### Wages

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION** 

## Reported Bills:

H7659

H7659	Promote	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
Н7666		
H7666	Promote	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H7795		
H7795	Promote	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H7875		
H7875	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
Н7877		
H7877	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S2106		
S2106	Promote	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S2143		
S2143	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S2297		
S2297	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S2301		
S2301	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S2404		
S2404	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION

## Reported Public Bodies:

### Labor and Training, Department of

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION** 

## Reported Executive Officials:

### Governor

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION** 

#### **House Finance Chair**

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION

#### **House Majority Leader**

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION** 

### **President of Senate**

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION** 

#### **Senate Finance Committee**

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION** 

### **Senate Majority Leader**

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION** 

#### Speaker

DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION**